VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Effective Date: Dec. 3, 2024
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
112/3/2024
SPECIFICATION SHEET
THICK FILM CHIP RESISTORS CR03 SERIES

(  ) Internal Control Blank: N/A;
XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for Special/Custom Parameters
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code 1206B821K102DC For RFQ and Order.
HIGH VOLTAGE MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
412/3/2024
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  1206B821K102DC
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE VOLTAGE
THICKNESS
(MAX.)
OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE
CAPACITIANCE
CHARACTERISTIC
- - - V mm °C -
0805B102K102BD X7R 1000 pF ±10% 1000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B102K102DC X7R 1000 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B103K102DC X7R 0.01 µF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B151K102DC X7R 150 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B152K102DC X7R 1500pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B221K102BD X7R 220 pF ±10% 1000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B222K102DC X7R 2200 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B331K102DC X7R 330 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B332K102DC X7R 3300 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B471K102DC X7R 470 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B681K102DC X7R 680 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B682K102DC X7R 6800 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B821K102DC X7R 820 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B103K102DA X7R 0.01 µF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
0805N330J102DC NP0 (C0G) 33 pF ±5% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N100J102CC NP0 (C0G) 10 pF ±5% 1000 1.05 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N101J102BD NP0 (C0G) 100 pF ±5% 1000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N151J102DC NP0 (C0G) 150 pF ±5% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N220J102BD NP0 (C0G) 22 pF ±5% 1000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N221J102DC NP0 (C0G) 220 pF ±5% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
HIGH VOLTAGE MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 1000V NP0 (C0G) & X7R FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
512/3/2024
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  1206B821K102DC
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE VOLTAGE
THICKNESS
(MAX.)
OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE
CAPACITIANCE
CHARACTERISTIC
- - - V mm °C -
1206N221J102GB NP0 (C0G) 220 pF ±5% 1000 1.80 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N330J102BD NP0 (C0G) 33 pF ±5% 1000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N331J102GB NP0 (C0G) 330 pF ±5% 1000 1.80 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N470J102BC NP0 (C0G) 47 pF ±5% 1000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N470J102CC NP0 (C0G) 47 pF ±5% 1000 1.05 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N471J102GB NP0 (C0G) 470 pF ±5% 1000 1.80 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N560J102CC NP0 (C0G) 56 pF ±5% 1000 1.05 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N5R0C102BD NP0 (C0G) 5 pF ±0.25pF 1000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N680J102CC NP0 (C0G) 68 pF ±5% 1000 1.05 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N681J102GB NP0 (C0G) 680 pF ±5% 1000 1.80 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1210B103K102GB X7R 0.01 μF ±10% 1000 1.80 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1808N102J102KA NP0 (C0G) 1000 pF ±5% 1000 2.20 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1812B104K102MK X7R 0.1 μF ±10% 1000 2.80 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B222K102DA X7R 2200 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B102K102DA X7R 1000 pF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B103K102DA X7R 0.01 μF ±10% 1000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812N471J102KA NP0 (C0G) 470 pF ±5% 1000 2.20 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1812N471K102KA NP0 (C0G) 470 pF ±10% 1000 2.20 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
HIGH VOLTAGE MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 1000V NP0 (C0G) & X7R FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
612/3/2024
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  1206B821K102DC
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE VOLTAGE
THICKNESS
(MAX.)
OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE
CAPACITIANCE
CHARACTERISTIC
- - - V mm °C -
1206B102K202BD X7R 1000 pF ±10% 2000 0.90 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B102K202DC X7R 1000 pF ±10% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B222K202GB X7R 2200 pF ±10% 2000 1.80 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206B471K202DC X7R 470 pF ±10% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1206N101J202DC NP0 (C0G) 100 pF ±5% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1206N330J202CC NP0 (C0G) 33 pF ±5% 2000 1.05 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1210B102K202DC X7R 1000 pF ±10% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1210B152K202MA X7R 1500 pF ±10% 2000 2.80 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1808B222K202KA X7R 2200 pF ±10% 2000 2.20 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B102K202DA X7R 1000 pF ±10% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B103K202MK X7R 0.01 µF ±10% 2000 2.80 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B222K202DA X7R 2200 pF ±10% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B332K202KA X7R 3300 pF ±10% 2000 2.20 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812B472K202KA X7R 4700 pF ±10% 2000 2.20 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812N101J202DA NP0 (C0G) 100 pF ±5% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1812N221J202DA NP0 (C0G) 220 pF ±5% 2000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
HIGH VOLTAGE MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 2000V NP0 (C0G) & X7R FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE
712/3/2024
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
PART CODE:  1206B821K102DC
NEXTGEN
PART CODE
TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE VOLTAGE
THICKNESS
(MAX.)
OPERATING
TEMP. RANGE
CAPACITIANCE
CHARACTERISTIC
- - - V mm °C -
1808N330J302DB NP0 (C0G) 33 pF ±5% 3000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
1812B102K302KA X7R 1000 pF ±10% 3000 2.20 -55 ~ 125 ±15%
1812N101K302DA NP0 (C0G) 100 pF ±10% 3000 1.35 -55 ~ 125 ±30ppm
HIGH VOLTAGE MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - 3000V NP0 (C0G) & X7R FOR DIFFERENT PART CODE